



DATE :  
VEHICLE : SJF3254P  
MAKE / MODEL : WDB2110412B068959

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	<b>PART REPLACEMENT</b>			
	FRONT BUMPER 1280 (875)	1	\$1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00
	FRONT BUMPER FRAME	1	\$116.00	\$ 116.00
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE FRAME	1	\$61.00	\$ 61.00
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH-DIS LH-SVC	1/2	\$85.00	\$ 170.00
	FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR RH	1	\$440.00	\$ 440.00
	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING RH	1	\$269.00	\$ 269.00
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE	1	\$21.00	\$ 21.00
	FRONT BUMPER LOW GRILLE	1	\$78.00	\$ 78.00
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 400	1	\$681.00	\$ 681.00
	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER	1	\$245.00	\$ 490.00
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE FRAME RH	1	\$72.00	\$ 72.00
	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 40	1	\$60.00	\$ 60.00
	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH	1	\$87.00	\$ 87.00
	FRONT BUMPER FOG RH	1	\$320.00	\$ 320.00
	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH RH	1	\$142.00	\$ 142.00
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	1	\$221.00	\$ 221.00
	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	1	\$160.00	\$ 160.00
	FRONT HEAD LAMP RH	1	\$1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
	FRONT HEAD LAMP PANEL RH	1	\$122.00	\$ 122.00
	FRONT HEAD LAMP WIRE HARNESS	1	\$320.00	\$ 320.00
	A/C CONDENSER	1	\$1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00
	A/C CONDENSER DRIER	1	\$245.00	\$ 245.00
	A/C CONDENSER HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	2	\$312.00	\$ 624.00
	A/C CONDENSER LOWER PRESSURE HOSE	2	\$284.00	\$ 568.00
	RADIATOR	1	\$2,162.00	\$ 2,162.00
	RADIATOR FAN	1	\$1,159.00	\$ 1,159.00
	RADIATOR FASTENER	2	\$18.00	\$ 36.00
	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	1	\$82.00	\$ 82.00
	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	1	\$112.00	\$ 112.00
	RADIATOR BUSH	2	\$11.00	\$ 22.00
	RADIATOR BOTTOM TOP AIR DUCT	1	\$512.00	\$ 512.00
	RADIATOR BOTTOM BOTTOM AIR DUCT	1	\$63.00	\$ 63.00
	RADIATOR FAN HOUSING	1	\$264.00	\$ 264.00
	INTERCOOLER	1	\$621.00	\$ 621.00
	INTERCOOLER INTAKE PIPE	1	\$259.00	\$ 259.00
	INTERCOOLER OUTLET PIPE	1	\$367.00	\$ 367.00

AIR INTAKE HOSE	1	\$320.00	\$	320.00	(4+
POWER STEERING COOLER PIPE	1	\$280.00	\$	280.00	X NN
FRONT HORN	2	\$142.00	\$	284.00	X NN
FRONT BONNET	1	\$2,464.00	\$	2,464.00	07
FRONT BUMPER LOGO	1	\$180.00	\$	180.00	rec
FRONT BONNET GRILLE	1	\$512.00	\$	512.00	rec
FRONT BONNET CABLE	1	\$96.00	\$	96.00	rec
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	1	\$148.00	\$	148.00	rec
FRONT BONNET HINGE	2	\$134.00	\$	268.00	SHL
FRONT BONNET DAMPER	2	\$127.00	\$	254.00	X S-ne
FRONT BONNET CENTRE LOCK	1	\$57.00	\$	57.00	jan
FRONT BONNET SIDE LOCK	2	\$76.00	\$	152.00	jan
FRONT BONNET LOCK COVER	2	\$46.00	\$	92.00	4+
FRONT BONNET CENTRE UPPER LOCK	1	\$68.00	\$	68.00	jan
FRONT BONNET STOPPER	1	\$48.00	\$	48.00	rec
FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$958.00	\$	958.00	PT
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD FRONT RH	1	\$172.00	\$	172.00	4+
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD REAR RH	1	\$180.00	\$	180.00	X SVC
FRONT FENDER COVER RH	1	\$210.00	\$	210.00	150 DIS
FRONT DOOR RH TOP HINGE	1	\$183.00	\$	183.00	X SVC
FRONT DOOR RH LOWER HINGE	1	\$183.00	\$	183.00	X SVC
FRONT DOOR RH CHECKER	1	\$152.00	\$	152.00	mis
FRONT WHEEL HOUSE RH	1	\$2,712.00	\$	2,712.00	X SVC
FRONT CHASSIS END	2	\$222.00	\$	444.00	X R
FRONT CHASSIS END PLATE	2	\$157.00	\$	314.00	X SVC
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL CENTRE	1	\$116.00	\$	116.00	X R
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LH & RH	2	\$108.00	\$	216.00	X R
FRONT SUPPORT HEADLAMP BRACKET	2	\$87.00	\$	174.00	cm
FRONT SUPPORT CENTRE BRACE	1	\$76.00	\$	76.00	X R
FRONT SUPPORT WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$176.00	\$	176.00	X NN
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	1	\$866.00	\$	866.00	672 BT
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SPRING RH	1	\$378.00	\$	378.00	X SVC
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING RH	1	\$256.00	\$	256.00	X SVC
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER BUMPER RH	1	\$78.00	\$	78.00	X SVC
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER COVER RH	1	\$59.00	\$	59.00	X SVC
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER DUST CAP RH	1	\$39.00	\$	39.00	X SVC
FRONT UPPER ARM RH	1	\$579.00	\$	579.00	X NN
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$1,298.00	\$	1,298.00	1,036 DIS
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM WHEEL HUB BEARING RH	1	\$795.00	\$	795.00	308 DIS
FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$648.00	\$	648.00	548 1. Dent
FRONT CONTROL ARM RH	1	\$679.00	\$	679.00	X NN
FRONT TIE ROD RH	1	\$146.00	\$	146.00	1. Dent
FRONT LINK ROD RH	1	\$197.00	\$	197.00	X NN
FRONT BRAKE ROTOR RH	1	\$364.00	\$	364.00	X SVC
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER RH	1	\$824.00	\$	824.00	X NN
FRONT ABS SENSOR RH	1	\$385.00	\$	385.00	X NN
FRONT ABS PUMP	1	\$2,800.00	\$	2,800.00	X NN
FRONT AIRBAG SENSOR	1	\$248.00	\$	248.00	Act
AIRBAG SENSOR ECU	1	\$1,976.00	\$	1,976.00	X NN
CURTAIN AIRBAG RH	1	\$852.00	\$	852.00	Act

FRONT PASSENGER SEAT AIRBAG RH	1	\$783.00	\$	783.00	ACR
FRONT SAFETY BELT	2	\$1,875.00	\$	3,750.00	X NN
FRONT WINDSCREEN	1	\$1,475.00	\$	1,475.00	Cra
FRONT WINDSCREEN GARNISH RH	1	\$178.00	\$	178.00	X NN
FRONT WINDOW GLASS SENOR	1	\$156.00	\$	156.00	X NN
FRONT WIPER GARNISH	1	\$352.00	\$	352.00	X NN
		<b>Total</b>	\$	46,256.00	
		<b>Less 5%</b>	\$	2,312.80	
		<b>Sub Total</b>	\$	43,943.20	

S/NETT ITEMS					
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET)	1	\$80.00	\$	80.00	30 ne
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SET)	1	\$80.00	\$	80.00	30 ne
FRONT SUPPORT CLIP (SET)	1	\$60.00	\$	60.00	30 ne
FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIP (SET)	1	\$80.00	\$	80.00	30 ne
FRONT BUMPER AIR DEFLECTOR CLIP (SET)	1	\$60.00	\$	60.00	30 ne
POWER STEERING FLUID	4	\$140.00	\$	560.00	X NN
WATER COOLANT	4	\$69.00	\$	276.00	2.40 MEC
BRAKE FLUID	4	\$60.00	\$	240.00	30 MEC
FRONT WINDOW GLASS SOLAR FILM	1	\$400.00	\$	400.00	150 ne
UNDERCARRIAGE BOLTS	12	\$12.00	\$	144.00	60 ne
FRONT WHEEL TYRE <i>60% cut</i>	1	\$800.00	\$	800.00	<i>500</i> 300
SPORT RIM	1	\$1,800.00	\$	1,800.00	Cra
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$55.00	\$	55.00	X SVC
		<b>Total</b>	\$	2,799.00	

LABOUR					
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$2,400.00	\$	2,400.00	1000
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$1,600.00	\$	1,600.00	1000
REMOVE AND REFIT UNDERCARRIAGE	1	\$800.00	\$	800.00	300 150
CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	1	\$240.00	\$	240.00	120
CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$400.00	\$	400.00	60
REMOVE AND REFIT A/C CONDENSER & RADIATOR	1	\$400.00	\$	400.00	120
VACCUM AND REFILL A/C GAS	1	\$240.00	\$	240.00	120
REFOCUS HEADLIGHTS	1	\$200.00	\$	200.00	60
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$240.00	\$	240.00	100
REMOVE AND REFIT ABS PUMP. BLEEDING	1	\$320.00	\$	320.00	120
REMOVE AND REFIT A/C CONDENSER & RADIATOR	1	\$400.00	\$	400.00	2X repeated
REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDOW GLASS	1	\$220.00	\$	220.00	120
REPROGRAM ABS PUMP	1	\$300.00	\$	300.00	120
REPROGRAM AIRBAG ECU	1	\$300.00	\$	300.00	120
ECU DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEARING FAULT CODES	1	\$180.00	\$	180.00	120
REFOCUS HEADLIGHTS	1	\$120.00	\$	120.00	120
TO APPLY RUST PROOFING	1	\$240.00	\$	240.00	120

The car is now ready to go  
 82235769  
 12/4/22  
 1300  
 L/S repair  
 7 days up

Part Replacement Amount	\$	46,742.20
Total Amount For Labour	\$	8,600.00
<b>Total Amount</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>55,342.20</b>

- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer